
 

 

 

18:30 

19:00 

20:00 

 

Очумелые ручки  

Весёлый мяч 

Умники и умницы 

6-14 лет 

3-8 лет 

 

19:00 

20:30 

 

Веселые старты 

Творческое 

 

3-8 лет 

 

18:00 

18:30 

19:00 

20:00 

 

Гимнастика 

Фит игра 

Здоровые ножки 3-7 лет 

Очумелые ручки 

3-12 лет 

 

 

19:00 

20:00 

 

Круговая тренировк 

Лепилки 

 

9-14 лет 

 

17:00 

18:00 

19:00 

20:00 

 

Гимнастика 

Aerokids 

Осанка 

Рисовалки 

3-12 лет 

6-14 лет 

3-6 лет 

3-6 лет 

11:00 

11:30 

 

Фит игра 

Книжкины друзья 

 

4-9 лет 

11:00 

11:30 

12:00 

Весёлая тропа 

Творческое 

Круговая тренировка 

3-7 лет 

 

9-14 лет 


